OPTIONAL ON/OFF FEATURE  |
LED
0-10V
LED DIMMER
Date: Project:
Prepared for: Type:
Comments:
SPECIFICATIONS
0-10V Dimming Only
Single Pole / 3 Way
Modern Sliding Dimmer Design
Standard Size
 Operating Temperature: -10°c to 66°c
     Compatible with all 0-10V dimmable
AVAILABILITY
 720W LED 0-10V Dimming
White
This is a STOCK item:
   Look for our Same Day Shipping icon for
all products that ship out on the same day
 (orders must be placed before 3pm EST)
ORDERING INFORMATION
0-10V
LED Dimmer
© Arani All rights reserved. Arani reserves the right to change  the design, materials and �nish. 1
          GET YOUR PRODUCTS FAST
Arani is committed to same day
shipping on orders before 3pm (EST)*.
1
year
Limited
Warranty
SERIES FOR LED VOLTAGE FINISH MODEL NUMBER
LED SLIDING DIMMER 720W WHITE
0-10V
Dimmable
0-10V LED Sliding Dimmer (Front View)
0-10V Single Pole / 3 Way
DM10-720W-SL-3-WH-V1
0-10V LED Sliding Dimmer (Side View)
0-10V Single Pole / 3 Way
DM10-720W-SL-3-WH-V1
WIRING WITH DIMMING WIRES ONLY / NOT USING ON/OFF FEATURE
UNLIMITED FIXTURES
ADJUSTING SENSITIVITY
44mm
54mm
105mm
33mm
43mm
WIRING FOR DIMMING WITH ON/OFF FEATURE
MAX 720W
ARANI.CA - 2555 RUE LÉGER
LASALLE, QC, H8N 2V9, CANADA